Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 21.06.2015

# Jméno
1 Berka Martin (1987)
2 Kucera Jan (1981)
3 Pospichal Vladimir (1985)
4 Novotny Daniel (1974)
5 Bucek Martin (1978)
6 Hromadka Ondrej (1990)
7 Man Jakub (1994)
8 Jufticka Jifi (1976)
9 Zeleny Radek (1981)
10 Prochdzka Milan (1966)
11 Novdakova Martina (1992)
12 Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)
13 Dragolov Daniel (1967)
14 Vrébel Pavel (1979)
15 Veseld Petra (1989)
16 Mares Libor (1969)
17 Ambrus Peter (1983)
18 Prochazka Dusan (1972)
19 Bartik Michal (1977)
20 Kérner Roman (1968)
21 Mares Libor (2000)
22 Floridn Radim (1970)
23 Miglec Viktor (1978)
24 Tkany Jiti (1988)
25 Stava Petr (1967)
26 FiSer Ivo (1977)
27 Brabcova Milada (1975)
28 Kusyova Veronika (1987)
29 Pokorna Stépanka (1976)
30 Lapes Jaromir (1976)
31 Florianova Veronika (1973)
32 Veseld Katefina (1977)
33 Bfeznova Klara (1993)
34 Mitrenga Jan (1974)
35 Pilat Zdenék (1958)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

SK OMT Pardubice
BKP

EKOL ELITETT

MST Jihlava

L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA
Trebi¢

MST Jihlava

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Lawi Sport Team z.s.

FIDES

SK Vyhlidka Sternberk

HISPORT Team
Trebic

SK Vyhlidka Sternberk
Babice (TR)

TRI CLUB Jihlava
Okfisky Béhani

Mladd Boleslav

H. Brod Velo Servis Team

T) Spartak Trebic
KF - team
OkFisky Béhani

Cas

01:07:24,00
01:08:14,00
01:10:03,00
01:10:29,00
01:11:52,00
01:12:13,00
01:12:28,00
01:12:39,00
01:15:04,00
01:15:44,00
01:16:19,00
01:16:55,00
01:17:02,00
01:17:17,00
01:17:36,00
01:18:02,00
01:18:25,00
01:18:33,00
01:18:46,00
01:19:53,00
01:21:33,00
01:22:02,00
01:22:37,00
01:23:36,00
01:24:38,00
01:25:02,00
01:25:50,00
01:27:14,00
01:28:05,00
01:28:17,00
01:28:38,00
01:31:44,00
01:32:25,00
01:39:43,00
01:42:05,00

Plavani
00:12:13,00()
00:10:34,00()
00:10:35,00()
00:12:37,00()
00:14:22,00()
00:11:05,00()
00:12:18,00()
00:14:10,00()
00:13:12,00()
00:14:04,00()
00:11:26,00()
00:13:14,00()
00:13:59,00()
00:16:23,00()
00:13:10,00()
00:13:40,00()
00:15:12,00()
00:14:51,00()
00:14:39,00()
00:16:21,00()
00:14:12,00()
00:16:09,00()
00:14:18,00()
00:17:01,00()
00:16:23,00()
00:14:32,00()
00:17:43,00()
00:15:45,00()
00:14:53,00()
00:17:14,00()
00:15:21,00()
00:18:20,00()
00:14:40,00()
00:17:41,00()
00:22:19,00()

Kolo
00:37:00,00()
00:38:17,00()
00:38:13,00()
00:38:59,00()
00:38:10,00()
00:40:40,00()
00:39:29,00()
00:39:43,00()
00:39:35,00()
00:41:11,00()
00:42:54,00()
00:42:08,00()
00:40:47,00()
00:40:08,00()
00:42:20,00()
00:40:46,00()
00:43:24,00()
00:40:54,00()
00:41:24,00()
00:39:59,00()
00:45:03,00()
00:44:59,00()
00:44:41,00()
00:43:45,00()
00:45:58,00()
00:44:32,00()
00:45:00,00()
00:48:05,00()
00:48:43,00()
00:48:13,00()
00:46:59,00()
00:48:31,00()
00:52:41,00()
00:52:35,00()
00:49:32,00()

Béh
00:18:11,00()
00:19:23,00()
00:21:15,00()
00:18:53,00()
00:19:20,00()
00:20:28,00()
00:20:41,00()
00:18:46,00()
00:22:17,00()
00:20:29,00()
00:21:59,00()
00:21:33,00()
00:22:16,00()
00:20:46,00()
00:22:06,00()
00:23:36,00()
00:19:49,00()
00:22:48,00()
00:22:43,00()
00:23:33,00()
00:22:18,00()
00:20:54,00()
00:23:38,00()
00:22:50,00()
00:22:17,00()
00:25:58,00()
00:23:07,00()
00:23:24,00()
00:24:29,00()
00:22:50,00()
00:26:18,00()
00:24:53,00()
00:25:04,00()
00:29:27,00()
00:30:14,00()



