

Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 21.06.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Berka Martin (1987)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	01:07:24,00	00:12:13,00()	00:37:00,00()	00:18:11,00()
2	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	BKP	01:08:14,00	00:10:34,00()	00:38:17,00()	00:19:23,00()
3	Pospíchal Vladimír (1985)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	01:10:03,00	00:10:35,00()	00:38:13,00()	00:21:15,00()
4	Novotný Daniel (1974)	CZE		01:10:29,00	00:12:37,00()	00:38:59,00()	00:18:53,00()
5	Buček Martin (1978)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:11:52,00	00:14:22,00()	00:38:10,00()	00:19:20,00()
6	Hromádka Ondřej (1990)	CZE	L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA	01:12:13,00	00:11:05,00()	00:40:40,00()	00:20:28,00()
7	Man Jakub (1994)	CZE	Třebíč	01:12:28,00	00:12:18,00()	00:39:29,00()	00:20:41,00()
8	Juříčka Jiří (1976)	CZE		01:12:39,00	00:14:10,00()	00:39:43,00()	00:18:46,00()
9	Zelený Radek (1981)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:15:04,00	00:13:12,00()	00:39:35,00()	00:22:17,00()
10	Procházka Milan (1966)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:15:44,00	00:14:04,00()	00:41:11,00()	00:20:29,00()
11	Nováková Martina (1992)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	01:16:19,00	00:11:26,00()	00:42:54,00()	00:21:59,00()
12	Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)	CZE		01:16:55,00	00:13:14,00()	00:42:08,00()	00:21:33,00()
13	Dragolov Daniel (1967)	CZE	FIDES	01:17:02,00	00:13:59,00()	00:40:47,00()	00:22:16,00()
14	Vrábel Pavel (1979)	CZE		01:17:17,00	00:16:23,00()	00:40:08,00()	00:20:46,00()
15	Veselá Petra (1989)	CZE		01:17:36,00	00:13:10,00()	00:42:20,00()	00:22:06,00()
16	Mareš Libor (1969)	CZE	SK Vyhlídka Šternberk	01:18:02,00	00:13:40,00()	00:40:46,00()	00:23:36,00()
17	Ambrus Peter (1983)	SVK		01:18:25,00	00:15:12,00()	00:43:24,00()	00:19:49,00()
18	Procházka Dušan (1972)	CZE		01:18:33,00	00:14:51,00()	00:40:54,00()	00:22:48,00()
19	Bartík Michal (1977)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:18:46,00	00:14:39,00()	00:41:24,00()	00:22:43,00()
20	Körner Roman (1968)	CZE	Třebíč	01:19:53,00	00:16:21,00()	00:39:59,00()	00:23:33,00()
21	Mareš Libor (2000)	CZE	SK Vyhlídka Šternberk	01:21:33,00	00:14:12,00()	00:45:03,00()	00:22:18,00()
22	Florián Radim (1970)	CZE		01:22:02,00	00:16:09,00()	00:44:59,00()	00:20:54,00()
23	Miglec Viktor (1978)	CZE		01:22:37,00	00:14:18,00()	00:44:41,00()	00:23:38,00()
24	Tkaný Jiří (1988)	CZE	Babice (TR)	01:23:36,00	00:17:01,00()	00:43:45,00()	00:22:50,00()
25	Šťáva Petr (1967)	CZE	TRI CLUB Jihlava	01:24:38,00	00:16:23,00()	00:45:58,00()	00:22:17,00()
26	Fišer Ivo (1977)	CZE		01:25:02,00	00:14:32,00()	00:44:32,00()	00:25:58,00()
27	Brabcová Milada (1975)	CZE	Okříšky Běhání	01:25:50,00	00:17:43,00()	00:45:00,00()	00:23:07,00()
28	Kusyová Veronika (1987)	CZE		01:27:14,00	00:15:45,00()	00:48:05,00()	00:23:24,00()
29	Pokorná Štěpánka (1976)	CZE	Mladá Boleslav	01:28:05,00	00:14:53,00()	00:48:43,00()	00:24:29,00()
30	Lapeš Jaromír (1976)	CZE	H. Brod Velo Servis Team	01:28:17,00	00:17:14,00()	00:48:13,00()	00:22:50,00()
31	Floriánová Veronika (1973)	CZE		01:28:38,00	00:15:21,00()	00:46:59,00()	00:26:18,00()
32	Veselá Kateřina (1977)	CZE		01:31:44,00	00:18:20,00()	00:48:31,00()	00:24:53,00()
33	Březnová Klára (1993)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:32:25,00	00:14:40,00()	00:52:41,00()	00:25:04,00()
34	Mitrenga Jan (1974)	CZE	KF - team	01:39:43,00	00:17:41,00()	00:52:35,00()	00:29:27,00()
35	Pilát Zdeněk (1958)	CZE	Okříšky Běhání	01:42:05,00	00:22:19,00()	00:49:32,00()	00:30:14,00()